
REGIONAL DISTRICT OF CENTRAL KOOTENAY
BUILDING PERMIT VALUES FOR DECEMBER 2016

W:\Departments\Blddept\Reports\EXCEL BP Reports\2016\excel-dec16

ELECTORAL AREAS
Inspections Permits Issued Construction Values          Permit Fees

December 2016 145 32 116,360.00                       13,527.23                        

Totals to Date 2016 2317 624 45,701,371.55                  525,740.74                      

Totals to Date 2015 2361 622 41,299,946.00                  485,216.14                      

MUNICIPALITIES
Inspections Permits Issued Construction Values          Permit Fees

December 2016 14 5 771,150.00                       7,751.93                          

Totals to Date 2016 272 67 4,641,979.50                    51,040.22                        

Totals to Date 2015 21 6 237,025.00 2,643.50

CITY OF NELSON
Inspections

December 2016 21

Totals to Date 2016 242

YEAR 2016 YEAR 2015
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area INSPECTIONS to Date 2,831 2,382
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area PERMITS ISSUED to Date 691 628
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area CONSTRUCTION VALUES to Date 50,343,351.05 41,536,971.00
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area REVENUE to Date 576,780.96 487,859.64



Building Permits Summary Page: 1Jan 9, 2017 10:16:13 AM

Year: 2016 From Month: 12 To Month: 12

---- Commercial & Industrial  ------  Manufactured Home Site  ---------  Residential Addition  --------------------  Residential  ------------- TotalTotalTotal
ValueValueNo. FeeFeeValueNo.FeeValueNo.Fee FeeValueNo.Permits

ELECTORAL AREAS

947.0064,900.00491.000 42,500.001456.00 0.000.005 22,400.000.006ELECTORAL AREA  A 0.000
1,902.10117,940.000.000 0.0001,902.10 0.000.006 117,940.000.006ELECTORAL AREA  B 0.000

319.0025,000.000.000 0.000319.00 0.000.001 25,000.000.001ELECTORAL AREA  C 0.000
365.0023,500.00161.500 10,000.001203.50 0.000.001 13,500.000.002ELECTORAL AREA  D 0.000

3,378.03297,000.00254.030 20,000.00160.50 0.000.001 2,000.003,063.503ELECTORAL AREA  E 275,000.001
1,254.50151,000.000.002 0.000837.50 417.0090,000.002 61,000.000.004ELECTORAL AREA  F 0.000

344.5036,000.000.001 0.000102.50 242.0030,000.001 6,000.000.002ELECTORAL AREA  G 0.000
777.4051,020.000.000 0.000524.00 0.000.003 36,620.00253.404ELECTORAL AREA  H 14,400.001
817.7055,000.000.001 0.000144.50 673.2045,000.001 10,000.000.002ELECTORAL AREA  I 0.000

3,422.00295,000.000.001 0.0000.00 659.0055,000.000 0.002,763.002ELECTORAL AREA  J 240,000.001

1,991.206,079.90529,400.00 294,460.0021 4,549.60 5 220,000.00 3 72,500.00 906.53 1,116,360.00 13,527.23TOTALS 32 3

MUNICIPALITIES

1,631.50150,000.000.000 0.0001,631.50 0.000.001 150,000.000.001ELECTORAL AREA  KAS 0.000
2,734.00241,150.000.000 0.0000.00 0.000.000 0.002,734.001ELECTORAL AREA  NAK 241,150.001

0.002,734.00241,150.00 150,000.001 1,631.50 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 391,150.00 4,365.50TOTALS 2 1

17,892.731,507,510.00906.5372,500.0031,991.20220,000.0056,181.1022 444,460.008,813.90434 770,550.00GRAND TOTALS

\\lakefile2\apps\Tempest\Tempest\TempestLive\RDCK\CDRDCK02.QRP



10/01/2017 9:51 AM

Year: 2016 From Month: 12 To Month: 12

Total Total Total
Permits No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee Value Fee

MUNICIPALITIES

KASLO (JAN-JUN) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NEW DENVER 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 30000.00 409.05 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 30000.00 409.05
SALMO 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SILVERTON 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SLOCAN 1 1 350000.00 2977.38 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 350000.00 2977.38

TOTALS 3 1 350000.00 2977.38 2 30000.00 409.05 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 380000.00 3386.43

Building Permits Summary

---------- Residential ---------- ---- Residential Addition ---- - Manufactured Home Site - -- Commercial & Industrial --



Building Permits Summary Page: 1Jan 9, 2017 10:18:01 AM

Year: 2016 From Month: 01 To Month: 12

---- Commercial & Industrial  ------  Manufactured Home Site  ---------  Residential Addition  --------------------  Residential  ------------- TotalTotalTotal
ValueValueNo. FeeFeeValueNo.FeeValueNo.Fee FeeValueNo.Permits

ELECTORAL AREAS

58,898.055,242,100.003,459.131 308,050.00625,867.28 317.0045,000.0048 2,252,370.0029,254.6461ELECTORAL AREA  A 2,636,680.006
66,402.215,447,715.001,814.5012 138,600.00533,453.39 2,078.00155,540.0097 2,588,860.0029,056.32124ELECTORAL AREA  B 2,564,715.0010
20,822.001,755,910.004,129.503 367,620.0055,574.40 829.1061,000.0016 438,120.0010,289.0029ELECTORAL AREA  C 889,170.005
21,353.601,824,235.002,957.500 265,000.0044,155.00 0.000.0019 274,520.0014,241.1028ELECTORAL AREA  D 1,284,715.005

109,073.049,692,255.5117,785.1612 1,680,425.001315,652.72 3,157.60277,740.0048 1,234,177.5172,477.5698ELECTORAL AREA  E 6,499,913.0025
70,948.616,649,275.0030,814.086 3,040,465.00412,759.91 1,198.00180,000.0034 1,004,160.0026,176.6251ELECTORAL AREA  F 2,424,650.007
28,056.492,941,795.0021,462.526 2,426,935.0063,224.99 1,911.98205,240.0011 185,620.001,457.0024ELECTORAL AREA  G 124,000.001
52,286.164,307,965.0011,790.059 1,055,000.00811,296.38 2,959.30244,340.0045 747,410.0026,240.4377ELECTORAL AREA  H 2,261,215.0015
18,287.451,517,808.292,124.537 197,000.0037,261.22 2,260.20183,080.0025 552,008.296,641.5037ELECTORAL AREA  I 585,720.002
59,416.604,598,142.75100.0014 0.0015,926.09 4,128.48336,510.0024 453,755.0049,262.0354ELECTORAL AREA  J 3,807,877.7515
20,196.531,724,170.001,906.003 166,500.0037,606.53 626.0080,000.0027 572,860.0010,058.0036ELECTORAL AREA  K 904,810.003

19,465.66275,154.2023,983,465.75 10,303,860.80394 132,777.91 73 1,768,450.00 58 9,645,595.00 98,342.97 45,701,371.55 525,740.74TOTALS 619 94

MUNICIPALITIES

7,662.00674,880.001,369.000 125,000.0016,293.00 0.000.00 9 549,880.000.0010ELECTORAL AREA  KAS 0.000
22,216.482,044,827.005,577.704 524,102.0051,469.50 652.0070,000.0011 74,975.0014,517.2824ELECTORAL AREA  NAK 1,375,750.004

652.0014,517.281,375,750.00 624,855.0020 7,762.50 4 70,000.00 6 649,102.00 6,946.70 2,719,707.00 29,878.48TOTALS 34 4

555,619.2248,421,078.55105,289.6710,294,697.006420,117.661,838,450.0077140,540.41414 10,928,715.80289,671.4898653 25,359,215.75GRAND TOTALS

\\lakefile2\apps\Tempest\Tempest\TempestLive\RDCK\CDRDCK02.QRP



10/01/2017 9:50 AM

Year: 2016 From Month: 01 To Month: 12

Total Total Total
Permits No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee Value Fee

MUNICIPALITIES

KASLO (JAN-JUN) 9 1 140400.00 1481.40 7 236700.00 2618.65 0 0.00 0.00 1 16000.00 276.75 393100.00 4376.80
NEW DENVER 13 0 0.00 0.00 11 164709.50 2372.50 0 0.00 0.00 2 30500.00 364.05 195209.50 2736.55
SALMO 8 1 158000.00 1651.50 6 139185.00 1533.82 0 0.00 0.00 1 40000.00 470.25 337185.00 3655.57
SILVERTON 4 2 327000.00 3274.65 2 22578.00 288.45 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 349578.00 3563.10
SLOCAN 9 3 610000.00 6034.68 4 27200.00 547.95 0 0.00 0.00 2 10000.00 247.09 647200.00 6829.72

TOTALS 43 7 1235400.00 12442.23 30 590372.50 7361.37 0 0.00 0.00 6 96500.00 1358.14 1922272.50 21161.74

---------- Residential ---------- ---- Residential Addition ---- - Manufactured Home Site - -- Commercial & Industrial --

Building Permits Summary
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